Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines
Table games
Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2023 2022 2023 2022

3,691,957.63 4,004,172.65 36,159,667.45 37,580,857.98
465,310.05 441,192.63 4,476,177.22 4,291,877.17
19.49 164.15 13,387.93 9,910.14
4,157,287.17 4,445,529.43 40,649,232.60 41,882,645.29
914,603.18 978,016.47 8,942,831.17 9,214,181.96
124,718.62 133,365.88 1,219,476.98 1,256,479.36
83,145.74 88,910.59 812,984.65 837,652.91
3,034,819.63 3,245,236.48 29,673,939.80 30,574,331.06

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#O0ther sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800

Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov

krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Laura Kelly, Governor

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April
2023

11,659,691.75

2,758,384.25

9,676.31

April
2022

11,867,094.38

2,331,584.25

34.20

Fiscal YTD
2023

113,970,156.55

21,958,882.56

27,042.28

Fiscal YTD
2022

117,040,856.71

20,271,255.06

22,222.89

14,427,752.31

14,198,712.83

135,956,081.39

137,334,334.66

3,174,105.51

432,832.57

288,555.05

10,532,259.19

3,123,716.82

425,961.38

283,974.26

10,365,060.37

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

29,910,337.91

4,078,682.44

2,719,121.63

99,247,939.41

30,213,553.63

4,120,030.04

2,746,686.69

100,254,064.30
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800

Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov

krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Laura Kelly, Governor

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April
2023

12,175,393.37

April
2022

12,675,646.10

Fiscal YTD
2023

117,400,491.02

Fiscal YTD
2022

101,898,461.81

1,268,928.12 1,275,745.63 13,855,382.92 9,033,268.83
8.46 5,099.62 16,060.33 16,877.17
13,444,329.95 13,956,491.35 131,271,934.27 110,948,607.81
2,957,752.59 3,070,428.10 28,879,825.54 24,408,693.72
403,329.90 418,694.74 3,938,158.03 3,328,458.23
268,886.60 279,129.83 2,625,438.69 2,218,972.16
9,814,360.86 10,188,238.69 95,828,512.02 80,992,483.70

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785)296-0900

krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines
Table games
Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2023 2022 2023 2022

3,253,601.09 3,431,867.09 32,009,503.84 31,107,317.42
225,067.00 296,041.50 2,555,652.00 2,278,787.00
52.88 84.00 2,348.92 2,022.95
3,478,720.97 3,727,992.59 34,567,504.76 33,388,127.37
765,318.61 820,158.37 7,604,851.05 7,345,388.02
104,361.63 111,839.78 1,037,025.14 1,001,643.82
69,574.42 74,559.85 691,350.10 667,762.55
2,539,466.31 2,721,434.59 25,234,278.47 24,373,332.98

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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